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A002797532 RUHINA  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  1  358.00  85.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762314 SAYAN  KAYAL Male No  2 2 UR  1  334.00  80.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798337 KUSHAL  KHAMARU Male No  3 3 UR  1  331.00  79.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831598 JISHAN ALI LASKAR Male No  4 4 UR  4  330.00  77.33  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800998 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  326.00  73.67  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862331 IRFAN  LASKAR Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  1  323.00  74.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777492 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  1  321.00  73.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706614 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  8  1 8 SC  3  318.00  76.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871834 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  3  315.00  73.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777064 TUHIN KUMAR MONDAL Male No  10 10 UR  1  315.00  70.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809770 ANARANYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  11 11 UR  1  312.00  74.13  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719532 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  2 12 SC  15  311.00  74.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002740015 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  13 13 UR  9  310.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767114 MONISHA  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  1  309.00  71.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885211 ANIRBAN  ADAK Male No  15 15 UR  1  307.00  72.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828621 JAHIRA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  6  307.00  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829888 MONIFA  KHATUN Female No  17  2 17 OBC-A  4  307.00  68.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710620 SWAGATAM  GHOSH Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  1  306.00  68.63  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865379 ISLAM MEHJABIN Female No  19 19 UR  7  304.00  72.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885601 SNEHOSHRI  PARUI Female No  20 20 UR  1  304.00  67.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709521 ASHA  MONDAL Female No  21  3 21 SC  2  302.00  68.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725912 SINTHIYA  KULEY Female No  22  3 22 OBC-B  2  300.00  67.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835873 RITAM  PAIK Male No  23  4 23 OBC-B  1  294.00  66.13  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836864 RAHUL  SK Male No  24  3 24 OBC-A  2  293.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002706152 BALLAV  PATRA Male No  25  4 25 SC  1  292.00  68.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811077 TOUFIK  KHAN Male No  26 26 UR  1  292.00  66.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831651 TRISHA  PURKAIT Female No  27 27 UR  1  291.00  67.67  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894552 SUBHAJIT  GHORUI Male No  28  5 28 SC  2  290.00  67.17  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868027 JAHIN JYOTI LASKAR Male No  29 29 UR  2  289.00  67.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795741 RITWIK  SAMANTA Male No  30  6 30 SC  1  287.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720566 SANGITA  BAG Female No  31 31 UR  3  285.00  63.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829772 RIMIKA  PURKAIT Female No  32 32 UR  2  284.00  68.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853054 TRISHITA  HALDAR Female No  33  7 33 SC  3  284.00  64.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808474 MOSAMMAD SUMAIYA 

KHATUN

Female No  34 34 UR  5  283.00  63.33  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805991 HENA  PARVEEN Female No  35 35 UR  5  282.00  61.83  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703514 TRISHAN  HALDER Male No  36  8 36 SC  1  280.00  66.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002836341 ZUHEV  SHAH Male No  37  5 37 OBC-B  1  280.00  64.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709046 RASHIDUL HAQUE GAYEN Male No  38 38 UR  1  278.00  63.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741778 DEBANJAN  MANDAL Male No  39  4 39 OBC-A  3  277.00  66.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714611 ABDULLA  SARDAR Male No  40 40 UR  2  277.00  63.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718539 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  41  9 41 SC  1  276.00  62.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739816 MEHERAJ  SEKH Male No  42 42 UR  1  273.00  64.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795940 DISHA  GUCHHAIT Female No  43 43 UR  2  272.00  66.40  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812538 TUSHI  NASKAR Female No  44  10 44 SC  1  271.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760601 ARMAN  MOLLIK Male No  45 45 UR  1  269.00  62.80  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710349 SAKIR UDDIN SAIKH Male No  46 46 UR  1  267.00  61.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792493 PROSENJIT  GHOSH Male No  47  6 47 OBC-B  1  267.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803767 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  48  5 48 OBC-A  2  266.00  62.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002755433 TANMAY  HALDER Male No  49 49 UR  1  265.00  64.33  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702788 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  50  11 50 SC  1  265.00  61.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706285 SAKURUDDIN  SK Male No  51  6 51 OBC-A  3  265.00  59.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652785 TOUFIK  LASKAR Male No  52 52 UR  1  264.00  61.17  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734458 SRESTHA  ROY Female No  53 53 UR  2  264.00  60.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814416 SUCHANA  PARUI Female No  54  7 54 OBC-B  1  263.00  61.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655539 MD ANSARUL KHAN Male No  55 55 UR  1  263.00  59.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594211 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  1  262.00  63.60  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905299 SUJIT  HALDER Male No  57 57 UR  1  262.00  60.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706030 NAZNEEN  MONDAL Female No  58  7 58 OBC-A  4  262.00  60.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565149 RUPAM  BANERJEE Male No  59 59 UR  1  262.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809712 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  60 60 UR  5  261.00  58.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002595354 ANSHU  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  1  259.00  60.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706900 ARIFUL  GAYEN Male No  62  8 62 OBC-A  1  259.00  60.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763583 DIPAYAN  MONDAL Male No  63 63 UR  1  259.00  60.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483066 SHAHIL  LASKAR Male No  64 64 UR  1  259.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502664 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  65 65 UR  2  259.00  58.33  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519120 TANAYA  SANFUI Female No  66 66 UR  1  259.00  56.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666442 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  67 67 UR  1  256.00  59.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782350 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  4  256.00  59.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631583 TOUFIK AHAMMED MOLLA Male No  69 69 UR  1  256.00  58.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484514 ROHIT KUMAR NEOGI Male No  70 70 UR  1  255.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747390 TRISHA  GAYEN Female No  71  12 71 SC  1  255.00  60.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625771 SWAGATA  BISWAS Female No  72 72 UR  1  255.00  60.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002446942 AVIK  MALLICK Male No  73 73 UR  1  254.00  59.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615020 MAYAJMEL  SK Male No  74 74 UR  1  254.00  59.33  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931557 SAMRAT  MAITY Male No  75 75 UR  1  254.00  57.33  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672637 RITWIKA  KAYAL Female No  76 76 UR  9  253.00  59.67  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788153 SNAHASREE  NASKAR Female No  77  13 77 SC  1  252.00  59.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843413 MAHMUD ALAM MOLLA Male No  78 78 UR  2  250.00  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689764 ASHIMANGSHU  MAITY Male No  79 79 UR  2  250.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851971 NAYAN  CHAKRABARTY Male No  80 80 UR  1  249.00  58.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483438 KOYEL  BERA Female No  81 81 UR  1  248.00  58.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788620 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  82  9 82 OBC-A  20  248.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883340 DALIYA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  1  247.00  58.50  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440390 MIRAJ  LASKAR Male No  84 84 UR  1  243.00  54.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002581817 KANCHAN  MONDAL Male No  85 85 UR  1  242.00  59.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735563 QAZI MASRUR AHMAD Male No  86 86 UR  2  242.00  56.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804200 SAIKAT  HALDER Male No  87 87 UR  1  242.00  55.17  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531147 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  88 88 UR  8  241.00  55.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637821 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  89 89 UR  1  241.00  54.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480895 ANIRBAN  MONDAL Male No  90 90 UR  1  240.00  57.33  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928448 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 91 OBC-A  2  240.00  54.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865776 MAHAMUD HOSSAIN 

MISTRY

Male No  92 92 UR  1  239.00  56.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668600 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  93  11 93 OBC-A  2  239.00  55.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574944 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  94 94 UR  1  239.00  55.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798701 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  95 95 UR  1  239.00  54.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707569 ANIMESH  NASKAR Male No  96 96 UR  1  239.00  54.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:12.20

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Bengali [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002820814 TANIYA  SARKAR Female No  97 97 UR  4  239.00  54.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824669 RESHMI SULTANA RAJ Female No  98  8 98 OBC-B  1  238.00  55.83  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542374 ARIEF  LASKAR Male No  99 99 UR  1  238.00  55.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454333 RAJIB  MANDAL Male No  100 100 UR  1  238.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459595 BAHAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  101 101 UR  2  237.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579169 DIP  MIDDYA Male No  102 102 UR  1  236.00  54.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827141 SUKANYA  DAS Female No  103  14 103 SC  2  235.00  55.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545075 SURAJUDDIN  KHAN Male No  104 104 UR  1  235.00  55.67  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804127 JAYTUN  NASA Female No  105 105 UR  5  235.00  55.33  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592687 CHABI  KHATUN Female No  106 106 UR  1  235.00  53.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757777 WHAID  SK Male No  107 107 UR  1  234.00  55.17  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647888 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  108 108 UR  1  234.00  54.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002883675 ROHAN  SK Male No  109 109 UR  1  234.00  53.67  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885030 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  110 110 UR  1  234.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928619 PALASH  MISTRY Male No  111  15 111 SC  5  233.00  56.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610562 SUSOUMYA  HALDER Male No  112 112 UR  1  233.00  55.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725454 SARFARAJ  HALDER Male No  113  12 113 OBC-A  1  233.00  53.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510672 GOKUL MAITY MALAKAR Male No  114 114 UR  1  232.00  55.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663579 JULIA  KHATUN Female No  115  13 115 OBC-A  1  232.00  54.67  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511107 SUDIP  HALDER Male No  116 116 UR  1  232.00  54.50  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528707 SURJA  GHOSH Male No  117  9 117 OBC-B  1  232.00  52.67  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498372 MUSKANA  KHATUN Female No  118  14 118 OBC-A  1  230.00  55.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492943 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  119 119 UR  1  230.00  54.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519449 MORTOZA  MOLLA Male No  120 120 UR  1  230.00  54.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002855915 AKASH  DAS Male No  121  16 121 SC  1  230.00  53.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802435 ALIMAN  KAYAL Male No  122  15 122 OBC-A  2  229.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721937 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  123  17 123 SC  1  229.00  54.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890526 NISHA  HALDAR Female No  124  1 124 ST  1  229.00  53.33  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846322 FIROJ  SEKH Male No  125  16 125 OBC-A  1  229.00  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700289 BINOD  SARDAR Male No  126  18 126 SC  1  229.00  52.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811245 MAITREYEE  HALDER Female No  127  19 127 SC  2  228.00  54.40  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696761 SAYAN  KANDAR Male No  128  20 128 SC  1  228.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460079 RAZZ  KHAN Male No  129 129 UR  1  227.00  52.17  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932097 SAKHAOYAD HOSSEN 

PURKAIT

Male No  130 130 UR  1  226.00  53.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888747 RICK  BAIDYA Male No  131 131 UR  3  226.00  52.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548175 SANKHADEEP  MANNA Male No  132 132 UR  1  225.00  52.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002684725 SAHAD  SK Male No  133 133 UR  1  224.00  54.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636979 AKTARUDDIN  GAYEN Male No  134 134 UR  1  224.00  52.33  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514995 PRITAM  NASKAR Male No  135  21 135 SC  1  224.00  52.17  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816609 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  136  17 136 OBC-A  1  224.00  52.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576542 JIT  HALDER Male No  137 137 UR  1  223.00  52.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622541 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  138  18 138 OBC-A  1  222.00  54.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758654 SATHI  JANA Female No  139 139 UR  2  222.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535476 DOLA  DAS Female No  140  10 140 OBC-B  1  222.00  52.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804782 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  141 141 UR  1  221.00  52.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457252 RAKESH  DAS Male No  142 142 UR  1  221.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821023 ALISHA  KHATUN Female No  143 143 UR  1  220.00  52.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887692 SUBHA  MISTRY Male No  144  22 144 SC  3  220.00  51.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002463820 SUHANA  AFROSE Female No  145 145 UR  1  220.00  51.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569437 SAYANI  PRAMANIK Female No  146 146 UR  1  219.00  52.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489354 SOM  BANERJEE Male No  147 147 UR  1  218.00  51.33  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515760 NAJIM UDDIN MOLLA Male No  148 148 UR  1  218.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809353 PRITI  HALDER Female No  149  23 149 SC  3  217.00  52.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511729 KUTUBUDDIN  SK Male No  150 150 UR  1  217.00  51.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647654 ISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  151  11 151 OBC-B  1  216.00  51.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457411 TRISHNA  GHORUI Female No  152 152 UR  1  216.00  51.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585701 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  153  19 153 OBC-A  1  216.00  50.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586067 NILANJAN  KAYAL Male No  154 154 UR  1  216.00  50.17  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567468 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  155  20 155 OBC-A  1  216.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778430 HASMOTH HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  156  21 156 OBC-A  1  215.00  52.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002561610 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  157 157 UR  1  215.00  51.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555191 SAMIULLA  SANFUI Male No  158 158 UR  1  215.00  51.17  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590896 SADIYA  PARVIN Female No  159 159 UR  1  215.00  50.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466823 ANKAN  SAHA Male No  159  24 160 SC  1  215.00  50.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675741 ACHHMUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  160 161 UR  1  215.00  50.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655741 ROJIFA  SULTANA Female No  161  22 162 OBC-A  1  215.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571791 ARTI  KAPAT Female No  162 163 UR  2  214.00  52.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690669 GOPINATH  MONDAL Male No  163  25 164 SC  1  214.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446712 ANIMESH  GHARAMI Male No  164  26 165 SC  1  214.00  50.67  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888107 NEYAMOTULLA  SEKH Male No  165 166 UR  1  214.00  50.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798400 ADARSHA  HALDER Male No  166  27 167 SC  2  214.00  50.33  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635436 SUBHAJIT  SANTARA Male No  167 168 UR  1  214.00  50.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002470539 SARBIN  RIYA Female No  168 169 UR  1  214.00  49.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623845 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  169 170 UR  1  214.00  49.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447606 MUSTAFA  PALOWAN Male No  170 171 UR  1  214.00  49.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503735 ROHIT  SK Male No  171 172 UR  1  214.00  47.83  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689469 ARMAN  MOLLA Male No  172 173 UR  1  213.00  51.80  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533726 NAMITA  SARDAR Female No  173  28 174 SC  1  213.00  50.17  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668349 SOUMEN  HALDER Male No  174 175 UR  1  213.00  50.17  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585573 TINA  MAITY Female No  175 176 UR  1  213.00  49.67  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669958 PRITAM  PURKAIT Male No  176  29 177 SC  1  213.00  48.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690564 NARAYAN  DOLUI Male No  177  30 178 SC  1  212.00  52.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469329 MD NASIM ARMAN 

LASKAR

Male No  178  23 179 OBC-A  1  212.00  51.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817525 MADHUMITA  BOXI Female No  179 180 UR  1  212.00  51.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002615835 AFSONA  KHATUN Female No  180  24 181 OBC-A  1  212.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680680 ARIFUL  SARDAR Male No  181 182 UR  1  212.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756972 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  182  12 183 OBC-B  1  212.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539706 NISHA  SARDAR Female No  182  31 184 SC  1  212.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698031 SONGITA  HALDER Female No  183  32 185 SC  1  212.00  49.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676417 SAIFUL ALAM SEKH Male No  184  25 186 OBC-A  1  212.00  48.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678272 BAISHAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  185  13 187 OBC-B  1  211.00  51.60  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657241 AKASH  DAS Male No  186  33 188 SC  1  211.00  50.17  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677065 SOHEL  MOLLA Male No  187 189 UR  1  211.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445736 MD MASUM BILLA 

ALMAMUN GAZI

Male No  188 190 UR  1  211.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455431 SUMANGAL  BANERJEE Male No  189 191 UR  2  211.00  49.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633026 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  190 192 UR  1  211.00  49.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002531754 ANJANA  DOLUI Female No  191  34 193 SC  1  211.00  49.67  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859179 ARIBUL RAHAMAN SARDAR Male No  192 194 UR  1  211.00  49.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456704 PUJA  SARDER Female No  193 195 UR  1  210.00  51.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894201 MD SAKIL AHAMED 

LASKAR

Male No  194  14 196 OBC-B  1  210.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568606 SAYANTAN  GHOSH Male No  195 197 UR  1  210.00  50.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553136 SOMA  HALDER Female No  196  35 198 SC  1  210.00  50.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669612 RUNA  KHATUN Female No  197 199 UR  1  210.00  50.17  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636504 SARIF HOSSAIN LASKAR Male No  198 200 UR  1  210.00  49.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444935 MD FORIAD HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  199  26 201 OBC-A  1  210.00  49.17  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520586 SAYANTANI  HAZRA Female No  200 202 UR  1  210.00  49.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648064 RISMA  KHATUN Female No  201  27 203 OBC-A  1  209.00  50.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002801775 PAPPU  SARDAR Male No  202 204 UR  1  209.00  50.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566931 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  203  36 205 SC  1  209.00  49.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804611 REHAN  JAMADAR Male No  204 206 UR  1  209.00  49.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474006 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  205  28 207 OBC-A  1  209.00  49.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553088 RIYA  DAS Female No  206  37 208 SC  1  209.00  49.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650971 ARIF  BEG Male No  207 209 UR  1  209.00  49.17  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574136 SURAJ AHAMED MOLLA Male No  208 210 UR  1  209.00  48.33  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637799 MUSKANA  HALDER Female No  209 211 UR  1  208.00  50.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751010 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  210  38 212 SC  1  208.00  50.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765777 MOKLEJA  KHATUN Female No  211 213 UR  1  208.00  50.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592186 JAY  NASKAR Male No  212  39 214 SC  1  208.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512464 RAKIBUL  SK Male No  213 215 UR  1  208.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002665458 SOUMADIP  NASKAR Male No  214  40 216 SC  1  208.00  49.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865642 TAJ MD MOLLA Male No  215  29 217 OBC-A  1  208.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473699 SHANTANU  NASKAR Male No  216  41 218 SC  2  208.00  48.33  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642917 AJAHAR  BAIDYA Male No  217 219 UR  1  207.00  50.60  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443733 PARIMAL  MONDAL Male No  218  42 220 SC  1  207.00  50.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655094 TAMIM  AHMED Male No  219 221 UR  1  207.00  49.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520906 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  220 222 UR  1  207.00  48.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459893 MD TOUFIK ALAM LASKAR Male No  221  30 223 OBC-A  1  207.00  48.67  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729418 ASMINA  KHATUN Female No  222 224 UR  1  206.00  51.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490650 GUNAHERNISHA  KHATUN Female No  223 225 UR  1  206.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576292 TINA  MONDAL Female No  224  43 226 SC  1  206.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470597 SAHADUL ISLAM MOLLA Male No  225 227 UR  1  206.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002682291 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  226 228 UR  1  206.00  49.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525131 KOYEL  SINGHA Female No  227  44 229 SC  1  206.00  49.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677370 JONAYED  SIDDIKI Male No  228 230 UR  1  206.00  49.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518911 PARAMITA  MANDAL Female No  229  45 231 SC  1  206.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513375 ARPAN  MAITY Male No  230 232 UR  1  206.00  49.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566978 SUMITA  DOLAI Female No  231 233 UR  1  206.00  48.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588114 TAMANNA  LASKAR Female No  232 234 UR  2  206.00  48.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455955 JAHIR  SARDAR Male No  233 235 UR  1  205.00  49.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622231 RASMI  KHATUN Female No  234  31 236 OBC-A  1  205.00  48.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456465 SOHAN  MOKAMI Female No  235  32 237 OBC-A  1  205.00  48.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657887 SAHEB  MONDAL Male No  236  46 238 SC  1  205.00  48.33  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594699 CHANDRA  BAG Female No  237  15 239 OBC-B  1  205.00  47.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002552301 DWIPAYAN  GURIA Male No  238 240 UR  1  204.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546944 MONIJA  KHATUN Female No  239 241 UR  1  204.00  49.40  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593137 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  240 242 UR  1  204.00  49.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622134 RAJESH  MAKHAL Male No  241  47 243 SC  1  204.00  49.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483518 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  242  48 244 SC  1  204.00  48.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443710 REHANA  KHATUN Female No  243 245 UR  1  204.00  48.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689422 ARMAN  KAZI Male No  244 246 UR  1  204.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895713 SUMAN KUMAR NASKAR Male No  245  49 247 SC  1  204.00  48.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526289 SUKUR ALI MOLLA Male No  246 248 UR  1  203.00  49.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830079 UJJWAL  MONDAL Male No  246  50 249 SC  1  203.00  49.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882584 SYEDA JASMINA KHATUN Female No  247 250 UR  2  203.00  48.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588798 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  248 251 UR  1  203.00  47.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002680136 MRIDUL  MONDAL Male No  249  51 252 SC  1  203.00  47.33  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687621 SUVOJITY  CHAKRABORTY Male No  250 253 UR  1  202.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664823 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  251  52 254 SC  1  202.00  49.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675641 SABRIN  SAIFI Female No  252 255 UR  4  202.00  48.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452903 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  253  33 256 OBC-A  1  202.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729117 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  254  53 257 SC  2  202.00  48.17  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620642 MOBASIRIN  SEKH Male No  255 258 UR  1  202.00  48.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678711 LIZA  KHATUN Female No  255 259 UR  1  202.00  48.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668952 SERINA KHATUN HALDAR Female No  256  16 260 OBC-B  1  202.00  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548820 SUBHRADIP  NASKAR Male No  257 261 UR  1  201.00  48.60  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544982 RIZUWANA  PERVIN Female No  258 262 UR  1  201.00  48.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613675 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  259  54 263 SC  1  201.00  48.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002519539 RUKSAR  PARVEEN Female No  260 264 UR  1  201.00  47.67  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890197 NAVEDUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  261  17 265 OBC-B  1  201.00  47.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526035 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  262  55 266 SC  1  200.00  48.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463915 RISA  PRAMANIK Female No  263 267 UR  1  200.00  48.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450758 ROHIT  HALDER Male No  264  56 268 SC  1  200.00  47.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813343 SULTANA  KHATUN Female No  265 269 UR  1  200.00  47.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665482 SHUVA  DALUI Male No  266  57 270 SC  1  199.00  50.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487792 ANUBHAB  SARDAR Male No  267  58 271 SC  1  196.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842011 DIPAYEN  GAYEN Male No  268  59 272 SC  1  196.00  46.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635675 TRISHA  BAIDYA Female No  269  60 273 SC  1  195.00  49.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511208 AMIYO  MONDAL Male No  270  61 274 SC  1  194.00  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507115 SANTU  MONDAL Male No  271  62 275 SC  1  194.00  46.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002842653 SAMAR  SARDAR Male No  272  63 276 SC  2  194.00  46.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473179 JHUMA  HALDER Female No  273  64 277 SC  1  193.00  47.40  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567029 SANU  HALDER Female No  274  65 278 SC  1  193.00  47.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624357 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  275  66 279 SC  1  193.00  47.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662964 PALLABI  SARDAR Female No  276  67 280 SC  1  193.00  46.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520933 SWAPNADEEP  SARDER Male No  277  68 281 SC  1  193.00  46.17  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542366 HRITRISHA  NASKAR Female No  278  69 282 SC  1  190.00  46.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650880 ROCKY  MONDAL Male No  279  70 283 SC  2  190.00  45.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630417 SUBHADEEP  DHALI Male No  280  71 284 SC  1  188.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577917 SAYANDIP  SARDAR Male No  281  72 285 SC  1  188.00  46.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779840 PULAK  GHARAMI Male No  282  73 286 SC  2  186.00  45.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551412 DIPIKA  MONDAL Female No  283  74 287 SC  1  184.00  45.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002454167 SHARMISHTHA  PAIK Female No  284  75 288 SC  1  184.00  45.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732552 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  285  76 289 SC  2  184.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640812 KEYA  BAR Female No  286  77 290 SC  2  183.00  45.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699961 SAGAR  NASKAR Male No  287  78 291 SC  1  182.00  42.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688312 BABUSONA  MONDAL Male No  288  79 292 SC  1  180.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922005 SANU  MONDAL Male No  289  80 293 SC  1  180.00  43.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002862331 IRFAN  LASKAR Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  1  323.00  74.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829888 MONIFA  KHATUN Female No  17  2 2 OBC-A  4  307.00  68.43  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836864 RAHUL  SK Male No  24  3 3 OBC-A  2  293.00  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741778 DEBANJAN  MANDAL Male No  39  4 4 OBC-A  3  277.00  66.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803767 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  48  5 5 OBC-A  2  266.00  62.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706285 SAKURUDDIN  SK Male No  51  6 6 OBC-A  3  265.00  59.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706030 NAZNEEN  MONDAL Female No  58  7 7 OBC-A  4  262.00  60.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706900 ARIFUL  GAYEN Male No  62  8 8 OBC-A  1  259.00  60.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788620 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  82  9 9 OBC-A  20  248.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928448 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 10 OBC-A  2  240.00  54.67  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668600 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  93  11 11 OBC-A  2  239.00  55.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725454 SARFARAJ  HALDER Male No  113  12 12 OBC-A  1  233.00  53.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002663579 JULIA  KHATUN Female No  115  13 13 OBC-A  1  232.00  54.67  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498372 MUSKANA  KHATUN Female No  118  14 14 OBC-A  1  230.00  55.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802435 ALIMAN  KAYAL Male No  122  15 15 OBC-A  2  229.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846322 FIROJ  SEKH Male No  125  16 16 OBC-A  1  229.00  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816609 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  136  17 17 OBC-A  1  224.00  52.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622541 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  138  18 18 OBC-A  1  222.00  54.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585701 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  153  19 19 OBC-A  1  216.00  50.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567468 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  155  20 20 OBC-A  1  216.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778430 HASMOTH HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  156  21 21 OBC-A  1  215.00  52.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655741 ROJIFA  SULTANA Female No  161  22 22 OBC-A  1  215.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469329 MD NASIM ARMAN 

LASKAR

Male No  178  23 23 OBC-A  1  212.00  51.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615835 AFSONA  KHATUN Female No  180  24 24 OBC-A  1  212.00  51.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002676417 SAIFUL ALAM SEKH Male No  184  25 25 OBC-A  1  212.00  48.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444935 MD FORIAD HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  199  26 26 OBC-A  1  210.00  49.17  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648064 RISMA  KHATUN Female No  201  27 27 OBC-A  1  209.00  50.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474006 SONIYA  KHATUN Female No  205  28 28 OBC-A  1  209.00  49.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865642 TAJ MD MOLLA Male No  215  29 29 OBC-A  1  208.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459893 MD TOUFIK ALAM LASKAR Male No  221  30 30 OBC-A  1  207.00  48.67  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622231 RASMI  KHATUN Female No  234  31 31 OBC-A  1  205.00  48.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456465 SOHAN  MOKAMI Female No  235  32 32 OBC-A  1  205.00  48.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452903 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  253  33 33 OBC-A  1  202.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002777492 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  1  321.00  73.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710620 SWAGATAM  GHOSH Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  1  306.00  68.63  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725912 SINTHIYA  KULEY Female No  22  3 3 OBC-B  2  300.00  67.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835873 RITAM  PAIK Male No  23  4 4 OBC-B  1  294.00  66.13  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836341 ZUHEV  SHAH Male No  37  5 5 OBC-B  1  280.00  64.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792493 PROSENJIT  GHOSH Male No  47  6 6 OBC-B  1  267.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814416 SUCHANA  PARUI Female No  54  7 7 OBC-B  1  263.00  61.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824669 RESHMI SULTANA RAJ Female No  98  8 8 OBC-B  1  238.00  55.83  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528707 SURJA  GHOSH Male No  117  9 9 OBC-B  1  232.00  52.67  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535476 DOLA  DAS Female No  140  10 10 OBC-B  1  222.00  52.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647654 ISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  151  11 11 OBC-B  1  216.00  51.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756972 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  182  12 12 OBC-B  1  212.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002678272 BAISHAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  185  13 13 OBC-B  1  211.00  51.60  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894201 MD SAKIL AHAMED 

LASKAR

Male No  194  14 14 OBC-B  1  210.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594699 CHANDRA  BAG Female No  237  15 15 OBC-B  1  205.00  47.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668952 SERINA KHATUN HALDAR Female No  256  16 16 OBC-B  1  202.00  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890197 NAVEDUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  261  17 17 OBC-B  1  201.00  47.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002706614 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  8  1 1 SC  3  318.00  76.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719532 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  2 2 SC  15  311.00  74.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709521 ASHA  MONDAL Female No  21  3 3 SC  2  302.00  68.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706152 BALLAV  PATRA Male No  25  4 4 SC  1  292.00  68.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894552 SUBHAJIT  GHORUI Male No  28  5 5 SC  2  290.00  67.17  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795741 RITWIK  SAMANTA Male No  30  6 6 SC  1  287.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853054 TRISHITA  HALDAR Female No  33  7 7 SC  3  284.00  64.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703514 TRISHAN  HALDER Male No  36  8 8 SC  1  280.00  66.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718539 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  41  9 9 SC  1  276.00  62.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812538 TUSHI  NASKAR Female No  44  10 10 SC  1  271.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702788 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  50  11 11 SC  1  265.00  61.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747390 TRISHA  GAYEN Female No  71  12 12 SC  1  255.00  60.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:12.20

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Bengali [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002788153 SNAHASREE  NASKAR Female No  77  13 13 SC  1  252.00  59.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827141 SUKANYA  DAS Female No  103  14 14 SC  2  235.00  55.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928619 PALASH  MISTRY Male No  111  15 15 SC  5  233.00  56.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855915 AKASH  DAS Male No  121  16 16 SC  1  230.00  53.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721937 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  123  17 17 SC  1  229.00  54.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700289 BINOD  SARDAR Male No  126  18 18 SC  1  229.00  52.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811245 MAITREYEE  HALDER Female No  127  19 19 SC  2  228.00  54.40  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696761 SAYAN  KANDAR Male No  128  20 20 SC  1  228.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514995 PRITAM  NASKAR Male No  135  21 21 SC  1  224.00  52.17  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887692 SUBHA  MISTRY Male No  144  22 22 SC  3  220.00  51.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809353 PRITI  HALDER Female No  149  23 23 SC  3  217.00  52.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466823 ANKAN  SAHA Male No  159  24 24 SC  1  215.00  50.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002690669 GOPINATH  MONDAL Male No  163  25 25 SC  1  214.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446712 ANIMESH  GHARAMI Male No  164  26 26 SC  1  214.00  50.67  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798400 ADARSHA  HALDER Male No  166  27 27 SC  2  214.00  50.33  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533726 NAMITA  SARDAR Female No  173  28 28 SC  1  213.00  50.17  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669958 PRITAM  PURKAIT Male No  176  29 29 SC  1  213.00  48.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690564 NARAYAN  DOLUI Male No  177  30 30 SC  1  212.00  52.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539706 NISHA  SARDAR Female No  182  31 31 SC  1  212.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698031 SONGITA  HALDER Female No  183  32 32 SC  1  212.00  49.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657241 AKASH  DAS Male No  186  33 33 SC  1  211.00  50.17  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531754 ANJANA  DOLUI Female No  191  34 34 SC  1  211.00  49.67  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553136 SOMA  HALDER Female No  196  35 35 SC  1  210.00  50.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566931 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  203  36 36 SC  1  209.00  49.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002553088 RIYA  DAS Female No  206  37 37 SC  1  209.00  49.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751010 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  210  38 38 SC  1  208.00  50.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592186 JAY  NASKAR Male No  212  39 39 SC  1  208.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665458 SOUMADIP  NASKAR Male No  214  40 40 SC  1  208.00  49.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473699 SHANTANU  NASKAR Male No  216  41 41 SC  2  208.00  48.33  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443733 PARIMAL  MONDAL Male No  218  42 42 SC  1  207.00  50.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576292 TINA  MONDAL Female No  224  43 43 SC  1  206.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525131 KOYEL  SINGHA Female No  227  44 44 SC  1  206.00  49.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518911 PARAMITA  MANDAL Female No  229  45 45 SC  1  206.00  49.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657887 SAHEB  MONDAL Male No  236  46 46 SC  1  205.00  48.33  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622134 RAJESH  MAKHAL Male No  241  47 47 SC  1  204.00  49.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483518 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  242  48 48 SC  1  204.00  48.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002895713 SUMAN KUMAR NASKAR Male No  245  49 49 SC  1  204.00  48.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830079 UJJWAL  MONDAL Male No  246  50 50 SC  1  203.00  49.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680136 MRIDUL  MONDAL Male No  249  51 51 SC  1  203.00  47.33  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664823 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  251  52 52 SC  1  202.00  49.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729117 TRISHA  SARDAR Female No  254  53 53 SC  2  202.00  48.17  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613675 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  259  54 54 SC  1  201.00  48.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526035 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  262  55 55 SC  1  200.00  48.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450758 ROHIT  HALDER Male No  264  56 56 SC  1  200.00  47.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665482 SHUVA  DALUI Male No  266  57 57 SC  1  199.00  50.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487792 ANUBHAB  SARDAR Male No  267  58 58 SC  1  196.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842011 DIPAYEN  GAYEN Male No  268  59 59 SC  1  196.00  46.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635675 TRISHA  BAIDYA Female No  269  60 60 SC  1  195.00  49.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002511208 AMIYO  MONDAL Male No  270  61 61 SC  1  194.00  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507115 SANTU  MONDAL Male No  271  62 62 SC  1  194.00  46.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842653 SAMAR  SARDAR Male No  272  63 63 SC  2  194.00  46.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473179 JHUMA  HALDER Female No  273  64 64 SC  1  193.00  47.40  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567029 SANU  HALDER Female No  274  65 65 SC  1  193.00  47.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624357 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  275  66 66 SC  1  193.00  47.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662964 PALLABI  SARDAR Female No  276  67 67 SC  1  193.00  46.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520933 SWAPNADEEP  SARDER Male No  277  68 68 SC  1  193.00  46.17  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542366 HRITRISHA  NASKAR Female No  278  69 69 SC  1  190.00  46.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650880 ROCKY  MONDAL Male No  279  70 70 SC  2  190.00  45.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630417 SUBHADEEP  DHALI Male No  280  71 71 SC  1  188.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577917 SAYANDIP  SARDAR Male No  281  72 72 SC  1  188.00  46.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002779840 PULAK  GHARAMI Male No  282  73 73 SC  2  186.00  45.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551412 DIPIKA  MONDAL Female No  283  74 74 SC  1  184.00  45.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454167 SHARMISHTHA  PAIK Female No  284  75 75 SC  1  184.00  45.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732552 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  285  76 76 SC  2  184.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640812 KEYA  BAR Female No  286  77 77 SC  2  183.00  45.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699961 SAGAR  NASKAR Male No  287  78 78 SC  1  182.00  42.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688312 BABUSONA  MONDAL Male No  288  79 79 SC  1  180.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922005 SANU  MONDAL Male No  289  80 80 SC  1  180.00  43.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002890526 NISHA  HALDAR Female No  124  1 1 ST  1  229.00  53.33  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


